
Mill Crk 

S
p

ring B
r 

F
or

eh
an

d 
B

r  

H
ay

es

 B
r 

Bob Br 

T
urkey L

ake Br 

Mill Crk 

R
ob

eson
 B

r 

Bear B
r 

L
an

g
f o

rd
 B

r 

H
a

le
y 

Br 

Sp
ri

n
g 

Br 

Rocky Br 

F
la

t 
B

r 

P
ole B

r
i dge B

r 

Pine B
r 

Langf ord
 B

r  

Bear B
r 

Mill  Crk 

M

ill C
rk

 

C lapps Crk 

Langf ord Br 

Whites Br 

B
ea

ve
r Crk

 

W
h

ites B
r

 

Boggy Crk 

P
ar

ks
 B

r 

Lit tle Beaver

 Crk 

Mustang Crk 

Mustang Crk 

H
en

ry
 T

ho
m

as
 B

r 

Bogg

y Crk  

K
ee

chi Crk 

Sprin g Br  

B
oggy 

C
rk 

B
og

gy Crk 

S pring Crk 

Beaver Dam Crk 

Keechi C
rk 

Centerville CCD 90680

1059*

2053*

3065*

1050*

3071*
3071*

3017*

1072*

3068*

1117*

3069*

2067*

3000*

3002*

4131*

4102*

3005*
3078*

3078*

3054*

4070

1109*

4124*

3064*

3064*

3073*

4056*

4057*

4133*

3024

4118

4114

3022

4113

4117

3028*

3014*

3026*

4064

4119

1113

2107

4110

4061

1054

2068

1057

1073

4111

4072

4112

4069

1052

4063

4059

1112

4120

4068

2070

4065

3016

3015

4123

4127

3
0

2
3

1058

4108

3018

2122

1070

4058

3025

3019

4116

4060

4128

4066

1071

4067

4130

4122

3020

4115

3021

2069

4121

3144

4129

4073

3004

4062

4107

4106

4100*

1069*

1111*

3079*

4054*

1118*1055*

2108*

4109*

4045*

3003*

4101*

4052*

4103*

3027*

1063*

4091*

2071*

4092*

4
0

9
2

* 9503

Centerville
13900

Cr
 1

61
 

Deer
mead

ow Subd
ivisi

on 

Co
 Rd

 20
51

 

Paulson Ln 

Pr Rd 1610 

Pvt Rd 2010 

104 

Pr 2050 

P R 1150 

E Main St 

Co
 R

d
 1

45
 

Co Rd 14
1 

John St 

Private 

Lena

Mae

S Stew
art St 

Cr 164 

Co Rd 202 

Co R
d 2

05 

Pr
 1

42
0 

Pr 2060 

Pvt 
Rd 1

30
0 

Co Rd146

Co Rd 2051 

Pvt Rd 2075 

Pr Rd 1
165 

1500 

C r 166 

Cr Rd 2011 

Co Rd 146 

Pr 
13

25
 

Pr 1580 

Pvt Rd 2025 

Private 

Cr 121 

Bridges Rd 
Co Rd 210 

Pr

1582

1410 

R 1280 

Co Rd 2271 

Co Rd 131 

Co R
d 1

19 

1440 

Cr 1

60
 

Pr 1300 

Pvt Rd 1315 

Pv
t R

d
13

20

Co Rd 143 

Ruth Vera St 

Cr 1461 

Cr 
14

64
 

Co Rd 129 

Co Rd132

Cr 165 

P
r 1325 

Co
 R

d 1
10

 

Cr 1463 

Pvt Rd1280

Pr 1330 

Co Rd 1463 

Private 

FM 811 N 

FM
 8

11
 

FM 811 

Pr 1
310 

Com
m

erce St 

Idl
ew

ide
Ln

Cr 140 

C Villa

Cir

Cr 163 

N Cass St 

N Cass St 

Co Rd 269 

N Rusk St 

S Town St  

Co Rd 114 

Co Rd 104 

Cham
pion Ran ch  R

d 

Ruby St 

Co
 R

d 
13

0 

Co Rd 105 

S Cass St 

W
e

s t Rd 

S C Villa Cir 

Pvt Rd 1310 

Pvt Rd 170 

14
80

 

St Marys St 

Beaver St 

Pin Oak Ln 

Cr 146 

Co Rd 133 

Co R
d 146 

Ward
 A

ve
 

Pr 1
270S 

Teakwood Rd 

Largaet Heirs Fam
ily Rd 

E Church St 
Jefferson St 

Co Rd 204 

Co Rd 112 

S Rus k St 

Alabama Rd 

Co Rd 1

31 

Co Rd 203 

Cr 146 
Cr 1462 

Co
 R

d 1
05

 

Pvt Rd 1260 

Co
 R

d 
10

4 

FM 1119 

Priva
te 

Cr  160 

Pv
t  

Rd
 1

18
0 

Pv
t R

d 
11

60
 

Cr 206 

Lassater St 

Co Rd 478 

Co Rd 478 

De
er

 M
ea

do
w

s 
Rd

 

FM 811 
Cr 138 

Co R
d 120 

Co
 R

d 
10

4 

To
w

ns
 S

t 

Rodeo Rd 

Cr
 1

12
 

Largeant Rd 

Champion Ranch Rd 

Cham
pio

n R
anc

h R
d 

Ch
am

pio

ns 
Ranc

h R
d 

H
ill

 A
ve

 

Cr 130 

Pr 1270 

FM 811 

Champion Ranch Rd 

Pr 1
270S 

Pvt Rd 1170 

Cr 204 

Private 

Cr 153 

Bain
 Rd 

Ta
be

rn
ac

le 
Rd

 

Cr 2
07 

Elm
er 

Pr 2065 

Bo
gg

y 
Cr

ee
k 

Dr
 

Co Rd 204 

Co Rd 153 

7

75

7

7

7

E

LEGEND

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL LABEL STYLE

International CANADA

Federal American Indian
Reservation L'ANSE RESVN 1880

Off-Reservation Trust Land,
Hawaiian Home Land T1880

Oklahoma Tribal Statistical Area,
Alaska Native Village Statistical Area,
Tribal Designated Statistical Area

KAW OTSA 5690

American Indian Tribal
Subdivision EAGLE NEST DIST 200

State American Indian
Reservation Tama Resvn 9400

State Designated Tribal
Statistical Area Lumbee SDTSA 9815

Alaska Native Regional
Corporation NANA ANRC 52120

State (or statistically
equivalent entity) NEW YORK 36

County (or statistically
equivalent entity) MONTGOMERY 031

Minor Civil Division
(MCD)1 Bristol town 07485
Census County Division (CCD),
Census Subarea (CSA),
Unorganized Territory (UT)

Hanna CCD 91650

Consolidated City MILFORD 47500

Incorporated Place 1,2 Davis 18100
Census Designated Place
(CDP) 2 Incline Village 35100

Census Tract 33.07

Census Block 3 3012
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Interstate 3

U.S. Highway 2

State Highway 4

Other Road
Russell St

Cul-de-sac

Circle

4WD Trail, Stairway,

Alley, Walkway, or Ferry

Railroad
Southern RR

Pipeline or
Power Line

Ridge or Fence

Property Line

Perennial Stream
Tumbling Cr

Intermittent Stream
Piney Cr

Nonvisible Boundary
or Feature Not
Elsewhere Classified

Geographic Offset
or Corridor

Water Body Pleasant Lake

Swamp, Marsh, or
Gravel Pit/Quarry

Okefenokee Swamp

Glacier Bering Glacier

Military Fort Belvoir

National or State Park,

Forest, or Recreation Area
Yosemite NP

Airport
Oxnard Arprt

Selected Mountain Peaks
Mt Shasta

Island Name DEER IS

Inset Area A

Outside Subject Area

Where state, county, and/or MCD/CCD boundaries coincide, the map shows the
boundary symbol for only the highest-ranking of these boundaries.  Where American
Indian reservation and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries coincide, the map
shows only the American Indian reservation boundaries.  Where Oklahoma tribal
statistical area boundaries and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries
coincide, the map shows only the Oklahoma tribal statistical area boundaries.

1  A ' ° ' following an MCD name denotes a false MCD.  A ' ° ' following a place name
    indicates that a false MCD exists with the same name and FIPS code as the place;
    the false MCD label is not shown.

2  Place label color correlates to the place fill color.

3  A '   ' following a block number indicates that the block number is repeated elsewhere 
    in the block.
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All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2010. The boundaries shown on this
map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and tabulation purposes only; their
depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not constitute a determination of
jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement. 
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